Race Date
October 27, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Hart - Rochester
Team Score (places):111

296 Megan Ko

294 Kate Huthwaite
298 Jacklyn Tedesco
291 Faith Breuhan
292 Christine Chupailo
295 Megan Kennedy
299 Lucy Youngblood

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Scripps
Team Score (places):113

968 Sophie Novak
967 Iris Meech

962 Julia Ames

969 Grace Winkler
966 Abigail Karjala
963 Kyra Andrews
973 Grace Guccione

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Oak Valley
Team Score (places):114

673 Elaina Schwendenman
664 Sydney Caddell

667 Skylar Grubb

665 Sydney Chura

669 Annabelle Mowers
668 Jenna Hoppe

671 Veronica Ricci

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):128

847 Maddy Skelly
839 Cassidy Banach
845 Sarah Greb

843 Rachel Felstow
848 Brianna Wiegand
855 Audrey Yarema
844 Brianna Glowicki

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
8 8 8
8 10 18
8 11 29
6 39 68
6 43 111
6 (55) (166)
7 (96) (262)
8 1 1
8 4 5
8 7 12
8 49 61
8 52 113
6 (64) a77)
7 (84) (261)
8 6 6
8 9 15
8 22 37
8 32 69
8 45 114
7 (60) (174)
7 (91) (265)
7 12 12
7 18 30
7 24 54
7 36 90
7 38 128
8 (46) (174)
8 (47) (221)

Lake Orion Pumpkin Middle School Invitational

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 13:31.8

12:58.0 12:58.0 0:00.0
13:09.0 13:03.5 0:11.0
13:09.5 13:05.5 0:11.5
14:09.5 13:21.5 1:11.5
14:13.2 13:31.8 1:15.2
14:40.0 13:43.2 1:42.0
15:53.5 14:01.8 2:555

Finish Position - 2

Average Time: 13:15.7

12:03.0 12:03.0 0:00.0
12:17.0 12:10.0 0:14.0
12:55.0 12:25.0 0:52.0
14:30.0 12:56.2 2:27.0
14:33.5 13:15.7 2:30.5
14:49.0 13:31.2 2:46.0
15:29.0 13:48.0 3:26.0

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 13:32.8

12:52.0 12:52.0 0:00.0
13:03.0 12:57.5 0:11.0
13:37.0 13:10.6 0:45.0
13:58.0 13:22.5 1:06.0
14:14.0 13:32.8 1:22.0
14:47.0 13:45.1 1:55.0
15:41.0 14:01.7 2:49.0

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 13:44.5

13:15.0 13:15.0 0:00.0
13:34.5 13:24.7 0:19.5
13:38.0 13:29.1 0:23.0
14:06.0 13:38.3 0:51.0
14:09.0 13:44.5 0:54.0
14:15.0 13:49.5 1:00.0
14:23.0 13:54.3 1:08.0

10/27/2016 05:57:20



Race Date
October 27, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Muir
Team Score (places):153

506 Avery Tower

499 Brianna Hipple
504 Caterina Servello
505 Shantal Servello
498 Katelyn Guscar
501 Anabel Lisabeth
502 Rachel Maude

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Clarkston
Team Score (places):155

240 Mattie Drennan
238 Shannon Billette
242 Olivia Galio

241 Alyssa Exline
244  Ashleigh Strong
239 Braeden Botterill
243 Kelsey Roth

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Sashabaw
Team Score (places):177

912 Mackenzie Montagano
908 Annika Jankowski

913 Elise Wilhelm

910 Anna Laube

904 Hana Chrenka

909 Lily Kurmaniak

906 Lindsey Darnell

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Oxford
Team Score (places):196

752 Emma Long
748 Ellie Dimalanta
745 Carly Boyd

749 Jenna Hickey
753 Mary Phelps
747 Mikayla Corrion
750 Abby Hogan

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Lake Orion Pumpkin Middle School Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:54.9
8 23 23 13:37.5 13:37.5 0:00.0
8 29 52 13:52.0 13:44.7 0:14.5
7 30 82 13:53.0 13:47.5 0:15.5
8 34 116 14:04.0 13:51.6 0:26.5
8 37 153 14:08.0 13:54.9 0:30.5
7 (42) (195) 14:10.5 13:57.5 0:33.0
8 (56) (251) 14:44.0 14:04.1 1:06.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:35.1
8 2 2 12:13.0 12:13.0 0:00.0
8 3 5 12:13.5 12:13.2 0:00.5
8 33 38 14:02.0 12:49.5 1:49.0
8 51 89 14:33.0 13:15.3 2:20.0
8 66 155 14:54.0 13:35.1 2:41.0
8 (92) (247) 15:42.8 13:56.3 3:29.8
8 (93) (340) 15:43.0 14:11.6 3:30.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:03.2
7 15 15 13:33.0 13:33.0 0:00.0
7 27 42 13:41.0 13:37.0 0:08.0
7 28 70 13:51.0 13:41.6 0:18.0
7 53 123 14:34.0 13:54.7 1:01.0
7 54 177 14:37.0 14:03.2 1:04.0
6 (59) (236) 14:46.0 14:10.3 1:13.0
6 (77) (313) 15:08.0 14:18.5 1:35.0
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:08.0
8 13 13 13:17.0 13:17.0 0:00.0
8 16 29 13:33.5 13:25.2 0:16.5
7 41 70 14:10.0 13:40.1 0:53.0
7 61 131 14:47.5 13:57.0 1:30.5
8 65 196 14:52.0 14:08.0 1:35.0
8 (73) (269) 15:05.5 14:17.5 1:48.5
7 (81) (350) 15:21.0 14:26.6 2:04.0
2 10/27/2016 05:57:20




Race Date

Lake Orion Pumpkin Middle School Invitational

October 27, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Oakview
Team Score (places):196

577
575
578
576
582
581
580

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lauren Mulcahy
Phoebe Gleason
Leah O'Leary
Erika Leipold
Ainsley Woodrum
Alayna Tisch
Heidi Schuster

Team - Avondale
Team Score (places):258

86
87
82
79
84
81
80

No o~ wDN PR

Lily Pfeiffer
Sarah Ross
Rekha Krispin
Taylor Facca
Taryn McClelland
Mary Holt

Jude Fakhoury

Team - Boulan Park
Team Score (places):287

179
187
184
183
181
186
188

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Paige Anderson
Lauren Turpin
Aileen Liu
Sydney Jung
Clarice Deliallisi
Elaina Rondeau
Charlotte Worrel

Team - Pierce - Waterford
Team Score (places):291

800
805
799
806
804
797
802

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Makayla Fuerst
Mckenna Papenhagen
Makenah Dolson
Jordan Whiting
Madeline McClerren
Ashley Basque
Adriana Kallabat

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:10.5

13:34.0
13:35.0
14:09.8
14:45.5
14:48.5
15:34.5
15:34.8

13:34.0
13:34.5
13:46.2
14:01.0
14:10.5
14:24.5
14:34.5

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:35.8
1:11.5
1:14.5
2:00.5
2:00.8

Average Time: 14:28.5

13:40.0
14:05.0
14:13.5
15:06.0
15:18.0
15:23.0
16:09.8

13:40.0
13:52.5
13:59.5
14:16.1
14:28.5
14:37.5
14:50.7

0:00.0
0:25.0
0:33.5
1:26.0
1:38.0
1:43.0
2:29.8

Average Time: 14:32.2

12:42.0
14:55.0
14:57.0
14:58.0
15:09.0
15:18.5
15:35.0

12:42.0
13:48.5
14:11.3
14:23.0
14:32.2
14:39.9
14:47.7

0:00.0
2:13.0
2:15.0
2:16.0
2:27.0
2:36.5
2:53.0

Average Time: 14:39.8

13:39.0
14:45.0
14:48.8
14:59.0
15:07.5
15:52.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 9
8 17 17
8 19 36
7 40 76
6 58 134
8 62 196
7 (87) (283)
7 (88) (371)

Finish Position - 10
7 26 26
7 35 61
6 44 105
6 74 179
8 79 258
8 (82) (340)
6 (103) (443)

Finish Position - 11
8 5 5
7 67 72
7 68 140
7 69 209
7 78 287
6 (80) (367)
6 (89) (456)

Finish Position - 12
8 25 25
6 57 82
8 63 145
7 70 215
7 76 291
8 (94) (385)
6 (121) (506)

17:25.0

13:39.0
14:12.0
14:24.2
14:32.9
14:39.8
14:51.8
15:13.7

0:00.0
1.06.0
1:09.8
1:20.0
1:28.5
2:13.0
3:46.0

10/27/2016 05:57:21



Race Date
October 27, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Holly
Team Score (places):330

338 Autumn Murawski
337 Chloe Magalski
340 Sofia Varela

333 Annabelle Bailey
336 Samantha Lilly
339 Katie Sanders
334 Maycee Curtis

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Mason - Waterford
Team Score (places):364

427 Juliana Haviland
425 Kristen Danna
429 Laila Sharlow
424 Maggie Allen
426 Ally Evans

428 Daphne Newhbill
430 Abbi Warner

No o~ wDN PR

Team - West - Rochester
Team Score (places):376

1167
1180
1179
1168
1164
1153
1176

Chloe Nixon

Tessa Swanwick

Ivy Swanwick

Caera Noyes

Lucy McCardell
Tara Flaherty
Lorena Sierra-Reyes

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Baker
Team Score (places):434

136 Maria Croci

138 Anna Gill

139 Maisie Konwinski
134 Prisha Agnihotri
137 Hannah Digiovanni
140 Amelia Marine

142 Chloe Upton

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Lake Orion Pumpkin Middle School Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:58.5
8 21 21 13:36.5 13:36.5 0:00.0
8 50 71 14:32.0 14:04.2 0:55.5
6 71 142 15:04.0 14:24.1 1:27.5
8 90 232 15:39.0 14:42.8 2:02.5
8 98 330 16:01.0 14:58.5 2:24.5
7 (99) (429) 16:02.0 15:09.0 2:25.5
8 (104) (533) 16:12.0 15:18.0 2:35.5
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 15:24.6
7 14 14 13:19.0 13:19.0 0:00.0
7 20 34 13:36.0 13:27.5 0:17.0
8 108 142 16:35.0 14:30.0 3:16.0
6 109 251 16:39.0 15:02.2 3:20.0
7 113 364 16:54.0 15:24.6 3:35.0
7 (114) (478) 16:56.0 15:39.8 3:37.0
6 (116) (594) 16:59.5 15:51.2 3:40.5
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 15:12.8
6 48 48 14:27.0 14:27.0 0:00.0
6 72 120 15:05.0 14:46.0 0:38.0
6 75 195 15:07.0 14:53.0 0:40.0
8 86 281 15:32.0 15:02.7 1:05.0
6 95 376 15:53.0 15:12.8 1:26.0
8 (110) (486) 16:42.0 15:27.6 2:15.0
7 (115) (601) 16:58.0 15:40.5 2:31.0
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 15:39.9
8 31 31 13:55.0 13:55.0 0:00.0
8 97 128 15:54.0 14:54.5 1:59.0
7 100 228 16:07.0 15:18.6 2:12.0
7 101 329 16:08.5 15:31.1 2:13.5
7 105 434 16:15.0 15:39.9 2:20.0
7 (111) (545) 16:47.0 15:51.0 2:52.0
8 (112) (657) 16:49.5 15:59.4 2:54.5
4 10/27/2016 05:57:21



Race Date
October 27, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Armada
Team Score (places):526

34 Adriana Annoni

41  Annika Prisby

43 Audrey Walker

40 Abigail Petz

42 Nadyne Reinhardt

35 Jessica John

37 Mackenzie Meerschaert

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Waldon
Team Score (places):561

1039
1034
1033
1035
1037
1038
1036

Jaden Wall
Annamarie Fosmoen
Amanda Bryant
Makayla Pacholski
Natascha Roewer
Ryleigh Smith

Emilia Panse

No o~ wDN PR

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Lake Orion Pumpkin Middle School Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 16:25.8
8 83 83 15:24.0 15:24.0 0:00.0
7 102 185 16:09.0 15:46.5 0:45.0
8 106 291 16:18.0 15:57.0 0:54.0
8 117 408 17:07.0 16:14.5 1:43.0
7 118 526 17:11.0 16:25.8 1:47.0
8 (119) (645) 17:17.0 16:34.3 1:53.0
8 (120) (765) 17:17.5 16:40.5 1:53.5
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 17:27.2

8 85 85 15:29.5 15:29.5 0:00.0
7 107 192 16:24.0 15:56.7 0:54.5
6 122 314 17:56.0 16:36.5 2:26.5
8 123 437 18:37.0 17:06.6 3:07.5
6 124 561 18:49.5 17:27.2 3:20.0
8 (125) (686) 18:51.0 17:41.1 3:215
7 (126) (812) 22:23.0 18:21.4 6:53.5

5 10/27/2016 05:57:22



